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Attendance at Full 
Governing Body 

Meetings 2020-2021 

Curriculum 
Committee 
Attendance 

Finance and 
Personnel 

Attendance 

Health and 
Safety and 

Safeguarding 
Attendance 

3
0

.1
2

.2
0

 

         

John 
Demmerling 

Consultant 
Headteacher 
 

Headteacher   Y          

Harv Kumar Designate 
Headteacher 
 

Headteacher   Y          

Louise Collins H&S and S 

 

Co-opted Governing 
Body 

12.09.2018  
4 years  
 

Y          

Heather 
Churm 

Finance and HR Associate Governing 
Body 

08.07.2019  
4 years  

Y          

Samantha 
Brothwood 

Curriculum Staff 
Governor 

Governing 
Body 

07.10.19 
4 years  

Y          

Barbara 
Williams 

F&P Chair 
Curriculum  -
Chair 

Local 
Authority 

Local 
Authority 

20.11.2020   
4 years 

Y          

Carrieann 

Clayton 

Curriculum Parent Parents 11.11.18      

4 years 

Y          
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Attendance at Full 
Governing Body 

Meetings 2018/2019 

Curriculum 
Committee 
Attendance 

Finance and 
Personnel 

Attendance 

Health and 
Safety and 

Safeguarding 
Attendance 

3
0

.1
2

.2
0

 

         

Keith Whitton H&S and S - Chair Co-opted  Governing 
Body 

10.03.19      
4 years  

Y          

Kwasi Djan H&S and S Parent Parents 05.02.19      
4 years  

Y          

               

               

 


