Name	Area of Responsibility	Category	Appointed by	Appointment Date and Term of Office length	Attendance at Full Governing Body Meetings 2020-2021				Curriculum Committee Attendance		Finance and Personnel Attendance		Health and Safety and Safeguarding Attendance	
					30.12.20									
John Demmerling	Consultant Headteacher	Headteacher			Υ									
Harv Kumar	Designate Headteacher	Headteacher			Y									
Louise Collins	H&S and S	Co-opted	Governing Body	12.09.2018 4 years	Y									
Heather Churm	Finance and HR	Associate	Governing Body	08.07.2019 4 years	Υ									
Samantha Brothwood	Curriculum	Staff Governor	Governing Body	07.10.19 4 years	Υ									
Barbara Williams	F&P Chair Curriculum - Chair	Local Authority	Local Authority	20.11.2020 4 years	Y									
Carrieann Clayton	Curriculum	Parent	Parents	11.11.18 4 years	Υ									

## ACEDMIC YEAR SEPTEMBER 2019 UNTIL AUGUST 2020

Name	Area of Responsibility	Category	Appointed by	Appointment Date and Term of Office length	Attendance at Full Governing Body Meetings 2018/2019			Curriculum Committee Attendance		Finance and Personnel Attendance		Health and Safety and Safeguarding Attendance		
					30.12.20									
Keith Whitton	H&S and S - Chair	Co-opted	Governing Body	10.03.19 4 years	Υ									
Kwasi Djan	H&S and S	Parent	Parents	05.02.19 4 years	Υ									